Data sheet CookTop V2000 1604

Article no.: 3114800001

Compliant to regulation (EU) Nr. 66/2014

Type: CTI2T-31148

Name
Type
Consumption when off

Cooking zones

Heating technology

Cooking zone 1 dimensions
Cooking zone 2 dimensions
Cooking zone 3 dimensions
Cooking zone 4 dimensions
Cooking zone 1 energy consumption
Cooking zone 3 energy consumption
Cooking zone 4 energy consumption
Energy consumption of entire hob

(EU) Nr. 66/2014

Unit

Whkg
Whkg
Whkg

Whkg

Value
CTI2T-31148
0.0

4

Induction cooking
zones

18 cm
21 cm
21 cm
18 cm
619560.0
694800.0
648360.0
664920.0

Yes



